
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Num. 
45 
75 
34 

122 
24 
87 
19 

664 
47 
93 
29 

Nome 
TIRAFERRI MATTEO 
STARNONE FABIO 
CORSI FILIPPO 
VIGNONE ANDREA 
ZANI LUCA 
SARIK ROUFS 
MORELLI NICO 
BOTTI GIAN LUIGI 
CASTELLINI NICOLO` 
FALARDI DIEGO 
CALONACI MATTIA 

Team 
POLINI 
TRT 2FAST 
POLINI 
TRT 2FAST 
CM MOTORSPORT 

OTTOPUNTOUNO 
MIGLIOLI 
POLINI 
ALESSANDRI RACING 
OTTORACING 

Punti totali 
50 
40 
29 
25 
21 
19 
19 
17 
15 
14 

6 

R1.  
25 
20 
16 

9 
10 
11 
13 

8 
5 
7 
6 

R2.  
25 
20 
13 
16 
11 

8 
6 
9 

10 
7 
0 
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Direttore Servizio Cronometraggio Giovanni TRONCONI 

Direttore di gara   Fabio PIROLLI 
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POLINI ITALIAN CUP 2019 
05 100 BIG OPEN 

FINALE  A PUNTI 

Ottobiano 1,320 km 


